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Week 4 - NFL Superbowl
Ricky
Adam
Marcus
Logan
Daniel
Jack
Jonathan
Cheech
Eddie
Griffin
Jeremy
Justin

Week 3 - NFL Championship

Marcus
Eddie
Logan
Adam
Ricky
Daniel
Jack
Cheech
Jeremy
Jonathan
Justin
Griffin

Week 2 - NFL Divisional
Jonathan
Ricky
Logan
Cheech
Jeremy
Eddie
Marcus
Adam
Daniel
Justin
Jack
Griffin

Week 1 - NFL Wildcard
Griffin
Jonathan
Logan
Eddie
Marcus
Justin
Daniel
Jeremy
Ricky
Adam
Jack
Cheech

106.25
104.05
74.50
63.70
63.60
62.80
56.60
56.60
53.40
37.50
35.10
35.10

152.10
144.40
141.50
141.45
140.30
125.00
123.20
119.90
119.90
118.00
103.20

93.70

153.10
151.10
147.60
142.80
138.80
137.30
131.60
130.65
130.20
127.30
119.90
118.00

159.05
141.65
138.55
137.95
131.25
129.15
125.65
123.55
115.80
112.70
109.55
108.85

-2.20
-31.75
-42.55
-42.65
-43.45
-49.65
-49.65
-52.85
-68.75
-71.15
-71.15

-7.70
-10.60
-10.65
-11.80
-27.10
-28.90
-32.20
-32.20
-34.10
-48.90
-58.40

-2.00

-5.50
-10.30
-14.30
-15.80
-21.50
-22.45
-22.90
-25.80
-33.20
-35.10

-17.40
-20.50
-21.10
-27.80
-29.90
-33.40
-35.50
-43.25
-46.35
-49.50
-50.20
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